
S No 

RIYA VIDYA 

PIN 
495004 

*BIU ASPA ROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR CLASS XI (HUMANITIES) SESSION 2024-25 
The merit trsfor the fresh admisssion to class 11 in the humanities stream with specitic subjects 
is provisional and based on the information given by the students in the registration and option 
form, admission is subject to the correctness of the informations given in the registration and 
option form. Selected Students can collect admission form from vidyalaya office and submit duly 
fiiled admission form along with self attested copy of relevant documents. The can pay tee on 
receing a copy of challan from the class teacher 12/06/2024 onwards. Before paying the fee check 
your subjects combinations. The last date for submission of admission form and fee payment is 
17/06/2024, if fee is not paid by 17/06/2024 by provisonally selected candidates then seat will be 
offered to wait listed candidates in order of waiting list. 

1 ANUKRITI GUPTA 

Name of Students 

2 KRISHNA RAI 
3 MUSKAN KUMARI 

5 SARTHAK JAIN 
6PRIYASHA RAJ 

VISHESH SANJAY 

NAGARE 

7 DHARINEE KHANDE 

8 SHREYA MANIKPURI 
9 PRATISHTHA GOSWAMI 

5 

1 ANISH KUMAR TANDEY 
2 DIPESH GIRI 

4 DEEP SINGH BHATIA 

DIAMOND CHANDRA 

6 RANJEET BHANDHLE 

SAKSHAM SHRIVASTAVA 

7 SANKALP SAHU 

8MOHNISH VERMA 

14 

9 ISHVWAR THAKUR 

10 SMIT OJHA 

11 AASHTHA SONI 

12 SHANVI SHARMA 

13 KOMAL PANDEY 

RUDRAKSHA SINGH 

FRESH ADMISSION TO CLASS XI (2024-25) 

THAKUR 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BILASPUR 

Sign of Adm l/c 

Service 
category 

of 

parents 

-|=EEE 

E>>>>>>>>>>>> 

No of 

transfers 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

G 

NA 

M 

M 

Waiting List 

M 

M 

M 

M 

M 

% 

87.8 

80.6 

59.8 

88.2 

F 

* Vide Part A para 8 of K V S Admission guidelines 2024-25 

84.0 

88.6 

78.6 

67.2 

53.0 

91.6 

87.4 

M 73.2 SC 

M 71.8 

80.2 

M 69.4 

M 67.8 

78.0 GEN 

Caste Other 

66.0 

Cat. 

53.6 

GEN 

73.3 

GEN 

52.8 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

ST 

80.4 |OBC NCU 

SC 

GEN 

M 69.8 GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Activities 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

KVS NSM 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

G&S 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Max 

Conces 

sion 

0 

4 

0 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Total 5th 

% 

87.8 

80.6 

92.2 

84 

59.8 HINDI 

92.6 

67.2 

82 

77.2 

57 

91.6 

87.4 

82.6 HINDI 

84.4 

71.8 

Subject 

Maths 

HINDI 

66 

53.6 

Maths 

73.3 

52.8 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

HINDI 

L.P. 

84.2 HINDI 

HINDI 

Maths 

Maths 

Principat 

69.8 HINDI 

HINDI 

73.4 HINDI 

Maths 

67.8 L.P. 

HINDI 

I.P. 

HINDI*CG BOARD 

Remark 

HINDI *CG BOARD 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

