KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BILASPUR

FRESH ADMISSION TO CLASS XI (2024-25)

PROVISIONAL SELECTION LIST FOR CLASS XI (HUMANITIES) SESSION 2024-25

The merit list for the fresh admisssion to class 11 in the humanities stream with specific subjects is provisional and based on the information given by the students in the registration and option form, admission is subject to the correctness of the informations given in the registration and option form. Selected Students can collect admission form from vidyalaya office and submit duly fiiled admission form along with self attested copy of relevant documents. The can pay fee on receing a copy of challan from the class teacher 12/06/2024 onwards. Before paying the fee check your subjects combinations. The last date for submission of admission form and fee payment is 17/06/2024, if fee is not paid by 17/06/2024 by provisonally selected candidates then seat will be offered to wait listed candidates in order of waiting list.

S No	Name of Students	Service category of parents	No of transfers	G	%	Caste Cat.	Other Activities	Max Conces sion	Total %	5th Subject	Remark
1	ANUKRITI GUPTA	1	2	F	87.8	GEN	NA	0	87.8	Maths	
2	KRISHNA RAI	I	1	М	80.6	GEN	NA	0	80.6	HINDI	
3	MUSKAN KUMARI	I	1	F	59.8	GEN	NA	0	59.8	HINDI	
4	VISHESH SANJAY NAGARE	ı	0	М	88.2	sc	NA	4	92.2	Maths	
5	SARTHAK JAIN	ı	0	М	84.0	GEN	NA	0	84	HINDI	
6	PRIYASHA RAJ	II	1	F	88.6	ST	NA	4	92.6	HINDI	
7	DHARINEE KHANDE	111	1	F	78.6	sc	NA	4	82.6	HINDI	
8	SHREYA MANIKPURI	III	1	F	67.2	GEN	NA	0	67.2	HINDI	
9	PRATISHTHA GOSWAMI	III	0	F	78.0	GEN	KVS NSM	4	82	HINDI	
			Wa	iting	List						
1	ANISH KUMAR TANDEY	III	0	М	73.2	sc	NA	4	77.2	I.P.	
2	DIPESH GIRI	III	0	М	53.0	SC	NA	4	57	HINDI	
3	SAKSHAM SHRIVASTAVA	V	NA	М	91.6	GEN	NA	0	91.6	Maths	
4	DEEP SINGH BHATIA	V	NA	М	87.4	GEN	NA	0	87.4	Maths	
5	DIAMOND CHANDRA	V	NA	М	80.4	OBC NCL	NA	4	84.4	HINDI	
6	RANJEET BHANDHLE	V	NA	М	80.2	SC	NA	4	84.2	HINDI	
7	SANKALP SAHU	V	NA	М	71.8	GEN	NA	0	71.8	Maths	
8	MOHNISH VERMA	V	NA	М	69.8	GEN	NA	0	69.8	HINDI	
9	ISHWAR THAKUR	V	NA	М	69.4	GEN	G & S	4	73.4	HINDI	
10	SMIT OJHA	V	NA	М	67.8	GEN	NA	0	67.8	I.P.	
11	AASHTHA SONI	V	NA	F	66.0	GEN	NA	0	66	HINDI	
12	SHANVI SHARMA	V	NA	F	53.6	GEN	NA	0	53.6	I.P.	
13	KOMAL PANDEY	V	NA	F	73.3	GEN	NA	0	73.3	HINDI	*CG BOAR
14	RUDRAKSHA SINGH THAKUR	V	NA	м	52.8	GEN	NA	0	52.8	HINDI	*CG BOAR

Sign of Adm I/c

Principal 106